
Starter

Am Start Gewertet nicht gewertet DNS DNF DNC EXC

6 6 0 0 0 0

Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt

Platz
Start

Nr.

Fahrer, Wohnort

Bewerber, Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Fahrer

Gr.

Kl.

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Gesamtfahrzeit[

s]

Strafzeit[s]

Addition 

MMSSZH

Rückstand [s]
Punkte

1 18
Gron Christian

ASC Wasserburg

Renault Clio 16V

1154973

G

3

43,37

 / 

00:43,37

42,49

1 / 

00:45,49

44,44

 / 

00:44,44

86,93

3

01:29,93 00,00

9,33

2 72
Kempe Christian

Scuderia München

BMW 318ti G

3

46,13

1 / 

00:46,13

44,26

 / 

00:44,26

43,04

2 / 

00:49,04

87,30

6

01:33,30 03,37

7,67

3 14
Sagmeister Simon

MSC Ohlstadt

VW Golf 3

NA1068414

G

4

44,82

3 / 

00:44,82

43,97

2 / 

00:49,97

44,75

 / 

00:44,75

88,72

6

01:34,72 04,79

6,00

4 24
Görl  Christian

AC Bavaria München

VW Polo 86C

1155506

G

3

47,75

 / 

00:47,75

46,53

 / 

00:46,53

46,16

1 / 

00:49,16

92,69

3

01:35,69 05,76

4,33

5 17
Münch Kai-Uwe

Scuderia München

BMW 318ti

1169958

G

3

53,14

 / 

00:53,14

53,78

 / 

00:53,78

46,65

 / 

00:46,65

100,43

0

01:40,43 10,50

2,67

6 16
Gerold Georg

MSC Ohlstadt

Opel Corsa B

1060588

G

4

47,78

2 / 

00:47,78

48,23

 / 

00:48,23

46,74

4 / 

00:58,74

94,97

12

01:46,97 17,04

1,00

Ergebnis Klasse

2. ADAC Slalom MSC Nandlstadt 14.5.2017

Gruppe G - Klasse 3

11:21


